LJsaPHO

AVICE deska pod umyvadlo 150x50cm, tl.5cm, dub Rover

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

AV154

1500 mm
50 mm
495 mm

Hnéda

Dub rover
DTD/HPL laminat
2 roky

1500

495
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